SIGHTSEEING TOURS

BUY TICKETS
HERE TODAY!

m o = OFR

BIGGER ATHENS
EXPERIENCES

ESSENTIAL TICKET

BIG
BUS

« ATHENS -

[ eestae |

The essential Big Bus Experience with all ()

routes included. Our best value ticket! HORSON; HOESOFT, © © MAJOR MULTI EXPLORE 24hrs/48hrs FREE BUS
FULLY FLEXIBLE Q () © ATTRACTIONS LANGUAGES THECITY  72hrs WIFI  TRACKING
ATHENS (GREY) LINE © (V] ]
PIRAEUS (PURPLE) LINE (%) (V) (V]
RIVIERA (GREEN) LINE (x] o (V]

@* Bi&BUS %:él@ = \ VALID 48hr 48hr 72hr BU S
4 . PRICES FROM*

i 2 | apbuLt €21 €28 FATHENSE
CHILD 4-12years
FAMILY

First stop. Adientiure!
€70

INCLUDED RECORDED COMMENTARY AVAILABLE IN

« Hop-on, Hop-off 72 hr  « Fully Flexible ElT a6 2=
« All Routes €25 €9 €70 —I n I Nl 1

- 48 hour hop-on hop-off with recorded s c A N Q R
ey commentary
l £ @ - 48 hrs Hop-on, Hop-off ticket (Athens line) To B U Y

= Open-top double-decker buses

= See all the top landmarks

. = Pre-recorded commentary [T

Mhens-l’imeu;m“m " ‘ e @it e €21 €9 | €70
Gt /

EXPLORE

Vi ! If you are an explorer, enjoy 72 hour to discover
—t ] the best of Athens

{{ T v.& i .
| 4 ; hr Hop-on, Hop-off ticket (ALl lines)

/ 77 = Open-top double-decker buses
» See all the top landmarks

= Pre-recorded commentary [LITRESTENIVTRG

« Free onboard Wi-Fi €28 €9 €85

\ o

Buy a Big Bus Tours, Gray Line and Hop.On:and Off

all buses for the entirEYEUUIEY OF your icker BUY TICKETS FROM A MEMBER OF STAFF LIVE CHAT WITH DS AT ] | ———

ATHENS ROUTE
GREY ROUTE PIRAEUS ROUTE RIVIERA ROUTE LIVE CHAT WlTH US AT First Last Last
BIGBUSTOURS.COM/contactATH S108 FulTor  FullTour  Bus

8 acropoLis 9:00am  4:30pm  6:00pm
I3l vemPLE OF ZEUS 9.06am  4.36pm  6.06pm
ATHENS ROUTE | LAST BUS DEPARTS AT 7:21pm | FROM STOP 4 | DURATION: 1 HR 5 MINS | EVERY 20 MINS I PARLIAMENT sroa e Devitee
: - EA BENAKI MUSEUM 9.13am  4.43pm  6.13pm
IEJ PANATHENAIC STADIUM 9.20am  4.50pm  6.20pm
I PARLIAMENT 8.38am  4.55pm  6.25pm
SCAN Fo R LlVE I NATIONAL LIBRARY 84kam 501pm  631pm
[ETl NATIONAL ARCHAEOLOGICAL MUSEUM 8.53am 5.10pm  6.40pm
BUS TRACK' NG [EXH oMoNIA sQuARE 9.00am 5.17pm  6.47pm
: ' : [EFH KARAISKAKI SQUARE 9.04am  5.21pm  6.51pm
J Now it's even easier to find a bus stop [EEN MONASTIRAKI SQUARE 9.13am  5.30pm  7.00pm
and to check where the next bus is, m KOTZIA SQUARE 9.18am  5.35pm  7.05pm
using ‘real-time bus tracking'. EM sYNTAGMA SQUARE 9.28am  5.45pm  7.15pm
B3] MELINA MERKOURI/PLAKA 9.31am  5.48pm  7.18pm
EEll NEW ACROPOLIS MUSEUM 9.44am  5.51pm  7.21pm
0
STOP FllTour  rultfour s
Ag\g‘ggngE ACROPOLIS 9:45am  4.15pm  4.15pm
:El l - H‘g%’fggﬂs‘l"“““ GRAND.HYATT, 12.37am  4.22pm  4.22pm
— = [ETH stavros NIARCHOS 12.40pm  4.25pm  4.25pm

[EEN MUNICIPAL THEATRE 9.05am  4.35pm  4.35pm

[ETH 15t CRUISE SHIPS TERMINAL 1.00pm  4.45pm  4.45pm

BTN 2nd CRUISE SHIPS TERMINAL 1.02pm  447pm  44Tpm

[EA PasaLIMANI 9.10am  4.55pm  4.55pm

; [ETH vikroLIMANO 9.15am  5.00pm  5.00pm

CONNECTING L e e [ETH PLANETARIUM/ATHENS MARRIOTT 9.30am  5.15pm  5.15pm

BUS STOP ; q ) | f 2 [ETH INTERCONTINENTAL (T0 ACROPOLIS) 9.35am  5.20pm  5.20pm
ST0P, FliTour  Fulifour B

== ACROPOLIS 10.00am 5.20pm  5.20pm

u f;‘OTEP'I‘g:E"JS'?E"“'- & GRANDHYATT 10.07am 5.27pm  5.27pm

BT STAVROS NIARCHOS 10.10am 5.30pm  5.30pm

BT FLISVOS MARINA 10.15am 5.35pm  5.35pm

[EZ8 AuiMos MARINA 10.20am  5.40pm  5.40pm

[ETH Ac.KoSMAS BEACH 10.25am  5.45pm  5.45pm

[T 3RD GLYFADA MARINA 10.32am  5.52pm  5.52pm

e - 3 7, X IETN owani apoLLON 10.38am  5.58pm  5.58pm

' . ’ XN kavouri BEACH 10.43am  6.03pm  6.03pm

2 AsTiR BEACH 10.50am  6.10pm  6.10pm

IEEN vouLIAGMEN! LAKE 10.55am  6.15pm  6.15pm

EZ8 vouLa ARk 11.00am  6.20pm  6.20pm

EEH cLyFADACITY CENTER 11.03am 6.23pm  6.23pm

ET cLvFADA BEACH 11.08am  6.28pm  6.28pm

EZB HELLINIKON AIRPORT 11.15am  6.35pm  6.35pm

EZH WAR CEMETERY 11.25am  6.45pm  6.45pm

AT EIN eoem 11.30am  6.50pm  6.50pm

[ETH PLANETARIUM/ATHENS MARRIOTT 11.35am  6.55pm  6.55pm

[PTH INTERCONTINENTAL (TO ACROPOLIS) 11.40am 7.00pm  7.00pm



